Locations
Administration
Archives

Assisted Living

Atrium Lounge
Atrium Restaurant
Auditorium

Bank - PNC

Baseball Field
Billiards/Game Room
Billiards/Game Room
Black Swan Pub

Board Room

Bocce Ball Court

Café and Store

Card Room

Card/TV Lounge
Card/TV Room
Carriage House
Catering Services
Chesapeake Restaurant
City Lights

Classrooms 1 & 2
Classrooms 116 & 216
Community Resources
Compass Rose
Computer Lab
Conference Center
Continuing Care
Creative Arts Studio
Creative Arts Studio
Creative Arts Studio
Cross Creek Nature Trail
Custom Interiors

CVS Pharmacy

Dental Suite

Dining Administration
Dining Hours

Erickson Advantage
Erickson Advantage
Erickson Corporate Offices
Facilities Coordinator
Film Library

Finance Office
Fireside Restaurant
Fitness Center
Gallery

Gatehouse

General Services Office

Building

Charlestown Square Clubhouse
Fountain Hill Bldg 1

Caton Woods

The St. Charles

The St. Charles

Edgewood

Cross Creek Station

Map Feature

Brookside

Charlestown Square Clubhouse
The St. Charles

Cross Creek Station

Map Feature

Fountain Hill Bldg 1

Cross Creek Station

Fountain Hill Bldg 1
Charlestown Square Clubhouse
Map Feature

Charlestown Square Clubhouse
Cross Creek Station

Caton Ridge

Brookside

Charlestown Square Clubhouse
Brookside

Map Feature

Charlestown Square Clubhouse
Cross Creek Station

Wilton Overlook

Charlestown Square Clubhouse
Cross Creek Station

Maple Terrace Bldg 2

Map Feature

Caton Ridge

Fountain Hill Bldg 1

Maple Terrace Bldg 2

New Carroll Bldg 5

Map Feature

Charlestown Square Clubhouse
Fountain Hill Bldg 1

Map Feature

Harborview

Maple Terrace Bldg 2
Harborview

Charlestown Square Clubhouse
Charlestown Square Clubhouse
Charlestown Square Clubhouse
Map Feature

Herbert's Run
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Grid
D5
B3
D1
F5
F5
D2
G3
B4
F2
D5
F5
G3
c4
B3
G3
B3
D5
A3
D5
G3
c6
F2
D5
F2
E1
D5
G3
Al
D5
G3
c3

E2 to G6
Cc6
B3
c3
B2
H6
D5
B3
A6
E6
c3
E6
D5
D5
D5
A5
H4

Locations

Home Health

Home Support Care
Intermissions

Ladies Boutique

Lake Charles

Library

Main Street
Marketplace

Medical Administration
Medical Center
Memory Care

Model Railroad

Music Room

Nursing Care

Our Lady of the Angels
Pastoral Services
Patapsco Crossing
Philanthropy Office
Physical Therapy

Ping Pong

Pool

Private Dining Room
Private Dining Room
Private Dining Room
PS Hair Salon

PS Hair Salon

PS Hair Salon

Putting Green
Refectory Restaurant
Resident Gardens
Resident Life Office
Sales Office

Security

Short Line Café

Short Term Rehab
Shuffleboard, Indoor
Shuffleboard, Outdoor
Social Worker

Social Worker

Social Worker

Special Medical Services
Television Lounge
Television Studio
Terrace Café

Treasure Chest
Treasures Unlimited
Volunteer Coordinator
Woodwork/Metal Shop

Building

Brookside

Brookside

Caton Ridge

Herbert's Run

Map Feature

Maple Terrace Bldg 2

Maple Terrace Bldg 2
Charlestown Square Clubhouse
New Carroll Bldg 4

New Carroll Bldg 4

Wilton Overlook

Maple Terrace Bldg 2

Maple Terrace Bldg 2

Wilton Overlook

Chapel

Chapel

Map Feature

Cross Creek Station

Wilton Overlook

Herbert's Run

Agquatics Center

Charlestown Square Clubhouse
Cross Creek Station

The St. Charles

Charlestown Square Clubhouse
Cross Creek Station

Fountain Hill Bldg 1

Map Feature

New Carroll Bldg 4

Map Feature

Cross Creek Station
Charlestown Square Clubhouse
Maple Terrace Bldg 2

Cross Creek Station

Wilton Overlook

Maple Terrace Bldg 2

Agquatics Center

Brookside

St Charles

Courtyard Crossing Lobby Bldg 7
Harborview

Cross Creek Station

Cross Creek Station

Courtyard Crossing Lobby Bldg 7
Brookside

Herbert's Run

Maple Terrace Bldg 2
Herbert's Run
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Grid
F2
F2
Cc6
H4
E7
C3
Cc3
D5
B2
B2
Al
c
c3
Al
B3
B3
B2
G3
Al
H4
D5
D5
G3
F5
D5
G3
B3
c4
B2
Cc4
G3
D5
c3
G3
Al
c
D5
F2
F5
Cc3
E6
G3
G3
c3
F2
H4
Cc3
H4

Street
Address
707
719
713
713
713
713
707
707
707
715
719
715
715
721
707
707
707
713
707
719
715
713
713
715
711
717
709

Charlestown
Wayfinder
Coordinates

Mailbox Acronyms

AS Arborside

BR Brookside
Bldg1 Fountain Hill
Bldg2 Maple Terrace

Bldg4 New Carroll 4
Bldg5 New Carroll 5
Bldg7 Courtyard Crossing
Bldg 8 Arborside

Bldg9 Greentree Court
cc Chapel Court

Cccs Cross Creek Station
CR Caton Ridge

CTS Charlestown Square
cw Caton Woods

cY Courtyard Crossing
CYL Courtyard Lobby
EW Edgewood

FH Fountain Hill

GC Greentree Court
HR Herbert's Run

HV Harborview

MT Maple Terrace

NC New Carroll

PV Parkview

PC Patapsco Crossing
ST The St. Charles

wo Wilton Overlook
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