Locations	Building	Floor	Grid
Administration	Charlestown Square Clubhouse	1	D5
Archives	Fountain Hill Bldg 1	G	B3
Assisted Living	Caton Woods		D1
Atrium Lounge	The St. Charles	Т	F5
Atrium Restaurant	The St. Charles	Т	F5
Auditorium	Edgewood	2	D2
Bank - PNC	Cross Creek Station	1	G3
Baseball Field	Map Feature		B4
Billiards/Game Room	Brookside	Т	F2
Billiards/Game Room	Charlestown Square Clubhouse	2	D5
Black Swan Pub	The St. Charles	Т	F5
Board Room	Cross Creek Station	1	G3
Bocce Ball Court	Map Feature		C4
Café and Store	Fountain Hill Bldg 1	G	В3
Card Room	Cross Creek Station	1	G3
Card/TV Lounge	Fountain Hill Bldg 1	G	B3
Card/TV Room	Charlestown Square Clubhouse	2	D5
Carriage House	Map Feature		A3
Catering Services	Charlestown Square Clubhouse	2	D5
Chesapeake Restaurant	Cross Creek Station	1	G3
City Lights	Caton Ridge	6	C6
Classrooms 1 & 2	Brookside	Т	F2
Classrooms 116 & 216	Charlestown Square Clubhouse	1&2	D5
Community Resources	Brookside	т	F2
Compass Rose	Map Feature		E1
Computer Lab	Charlestown Square Clubhouse	1	D5
Conference Center	Cross Creek Station	G	G3
Continuing Care	Wilton Overlook		A1
Creative Arts Studio	Charlestown Square Clubhouse	1	D5
Creative Arts Studio	Cross Creek Station	1	G3
Creative Arts Studio	Maple Terrace Bldg 2	G	C3
Cross Creek Nature Trail	Map Feature		E2 to G6
Custom Interiors	Caton Ridge	2	C6
CVS Pharmacy	Fountain Hill Bldg 1	G	В3
Dental Suite	Maple Terrace Bldg 2	G	C3
Dining Administration	New Carroll Bldg 5	1	B2
Dining Hours	Map Feature		H6
Erickson Advantage	Charlestown Square Clubhouse	2	D5
Erickson Advantage	Fountain Hill Bldg 1	G	B3
Erickson Corporate Offices	Map Feature		A6
Facilities Coordinator	Harborview	1	E6
Film Library	Maple Terrace Bldg 2	G	C3
Finance Office	Harborview	1	E6
	Charlestown Square Clubhouse	2	D5
Fireside Restaurant		-	-
	Charlestown Square Clubhouse	1	D5
Fitness Center Gallery	Charlestown Square Clubhouse Charlestown Square Clubhouse	1	D5 D5
Fitness Center	Charlestown Square Clubhouse Charlestown Square Clubhouse Map Feature		

Locations	Building	Floor	Grid
Home Health	Brookside	Т	F2
Home Support Care	Brookside	Т	F2
Intermissions	Caton Ridge	3	C6
Ladies Boutique	Herbert's Run	Т	H4
Lake Charles	Map Feature		E7
Library	Maple Terrace Bldg 2	G	C3
Main Street	Maple Terrace Bldg 2	G	C3
Marketplace	Charlestown Square Clubhouse	1	D5
Medical Administration	New Carroll Bldg 4	G	B2
Medical Center	New Carroll Bldg 4	G	B2
Memory Care	Wilton Overlook		A1
Model Railroad	Maple Terrace Bldg 2	G	C3
Music Room	Maple Terrace Bldg 2	G	C3
Nursing Care	Wilton Overlook		A1
Our Lady of the Angels	Chapel	1	B3
Pastoral Services	Chapel	G	B3
Patapsco Crossing	Map Feature		B2
Philanthropy Office	Cross Creek Station	1	G3
Physical Therapy	Wilton Overlook		A1
Ping Pong	Herbert's Run	Т	H4
Pool	Aquatics Center	1	D5
Private Dining Room	Charlestown Square Clubhouse	2	D5
Private Dining Room	Cross Creek Station	1	G3
Private Dining Room	The St. Charles	Т	F5
PS Hair Salon	Charlestown Square Clubhouse	1	D5
PS Hair Salon	Cross Creek Station	1	G3
PS Hair Salon	Fountain Hill Bldg 1	G	В3
Putting Green	Map Feature		C4
Refectory Restaurant	New Carroll Bldg 4	1	B2
Resident Gardens	Map Feature		C4
Resident Life Office	Cross Creek Station	1	G3
Sales Office	Charlestown Square Clubhouse	1	D5
Security	Maple Terrace Bldg 2	G	C3
Short Line Café	Cross Creek Station	1	G3
Short Term Rehab	Wilton Overlook		A1
Shuffleboard, Indoor	Maple Terrace Bldg 2	G	C3
Shuffleboard, Outdoor	Aquatics Center	1	D5
Social Worker	Brookside	Т	F2
Social Worker	St Charles	1	F5
Social Worker	Courtyard Crossing Lobby Bldg 7	1	C3
Special Medical Services	Harborview	1	E6
Television Lounge	Cross Creek Station	1	G3
Television Studio	Cross Creek Station	1	G3
Terrace Café	Courtyard Crossing Lobby Bldg 7	G	C3
Treasure Chest	Brookside	Т	F2
Treasures Unlimited	Herbert's Run	Т	H4
Volunteer Coordinator	Maple Terrace Bldg 2	G	C3
Woodwork/Metal Shop	Herbert's Run	Т	H4

Charlestown Wayfinder Coordinates

Street	Mailbox Acronyms		Grid
Address			
707	AS	Arborside	C4
719	BR	Brookside	F2
713	Bldg 1	Fountain Hill	B3
713	Bldg 2	Maple Terrace	C3
713	Bldg 4	New Carroll 4	B2
713	Bldg 5	New Carroll 5	B2
707	Bldg 7	Courtyard Crossing	C3
707	Bldg 8	Arborside	C4
707	Bldg 9	Greentree Court	D4
715	CC	Chapel Court	C5
719	CCS	<b>Cross Creek Station</b>	G3
715	CR	Caton Ridge	C6
715	CTS	Charlestown Square	D5
721	CW	Caton Woods	D1
707	CY	Courtyard Crossing	C3
707	CYL	Courtyard Lobby	C3
707	EW	Edgewood	D2
713	FH	Fountain Hill	B3
707	GC	Greentree Court	D4
719	HR	Herbert's Run	H4
715	HV	Harborview	E6
713	MT	Maple Terrace	C3
713	NC	New Carroll	B2
715	PV	Parkview	D5
711	PC	Patapsco Crossing	B2
717	ST	The St. Charles	F5
709	WO	Wilton Overlook	A2

compiled by Wayne Smith August, 2019